Relatério Geral - CAMINHANTE - Todos

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29
30

Num.

224
188
208
170
204
203
202
180
216
201

218

221
217
386
141
212
228
176
175
169
179
186
166
185
164
195

196

199

162
161

Nome Sx. ldd.
YASMINE IBRAHIM RIZZI F 28
KAUA ANDRADE BERTI M 16
MARIA APARECIDA PESSOA F 63
JESSICA CAMILA ANDRADE SILVA F 40
TATIANE FERNANDA AMIGO F 42
ASSUNTA TREVISAN CANDIOTO F 67
MARIA PAULA ROMA DUTRA F 45
TATIANE ALVES F 35
WESLEY OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 28

12 CORRIDA DO ATIRADOR

ADRIANA BARRETO YAMASAKI GOULA F 49

JEFFERSON HENRRIQUE ALVES

MARTINS
CASSIA REGINA SILVA

NELSON JOSE RIZZI

PEDRO ISSA C DA COSTA
ELIANA BATISTA ANDRADE
FABIO DE SOUZA NEVES
ADRIANA T.FERREIRA
GESSICA DE JESUS SILVA
ELIANE PRADO SGARBI
FERNANDA DE LIMA MOTA
KATIA LUIZA NOBRE

ALAN HENRIQUE CARVALHO
LETICIA LIMA VIANA

ALEX DA SILVA MAGALHAES

VANESSA GONCALVES REGHINI

SILVANA DA SILVA MENDES

M 49
F 53
M 59
M9
F 56
M 47
F 56
F 27
F 46
F 34
F 48
M 26
F 29
M 48
F 43
F 44

SIMONE DA SILVA MENDES FERNANDES  F @ 49

RAQUEL FERNANDES DE SOUZA F 23
LEVOTO

SHOICE TAMAKI M 78
CATIA TAMAKI YAMAZATO F 53

Relatoério emitido em 12/09/2022 as 00:08:41

YPS EVENTOS

Faixa
F0099
MO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
MO0099
F0099

MO0099

F0099
MO0099
MO0099
F0099
MO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
MO0099
F0099
MO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099

M0099
F0099

Cl.Fx.
1

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21

Equipe
GOAL PERSONAL RUNNING
ACADEMUS
TRIFOLEGO
ACADEMUS
TRIFOLEGO

ASSUNTANET@HOTMAIL.COM

ACADEMUS
GOAL PERSONAL RUNNING
DRICABONGA@HOTMAIL.COM
GOAL PERSONAL RUNNING

GOAL PERSONAL RUNNING
GOAL PERSONAL RUNNING
GOAL SPORTS
AVULSO
AVULSO

ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS

SILMENDES11@HOTMAIL.CO
M

SIMONEPERUIBE@GMAIL.CO
M

RLEVOTO@GMAIL.COM

STUDIO 2MAX
STUDIO 2MAX

WWW.YPSEVENTOS.COM.BR

Tempo
00:36:08
00:41:55
00:44:23
00:43:49
00:45:23
00:52:03
00:52:04
00:46:26
00:47:41
00:48:04

00:48:11

00:48:12
00:48:04
00:47:41
00:49:38
00:49:39
00:51:17
00:51:23
00:51:23
00:51:44
00:51:44
00:51:56
00:51:57
00:52:24
00:52:26
00:52:45

00:52:46
00:53:59

00:53:48
00:53:47

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:42
00:41:23
00:43:14
00:43:18
00:44:21
00:45:16
00:45:18
00:45:44
00:47:04
00:47:17

00:47:36

00:47:36
00:47:37
00:47:41
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:50:33
00:50:49
00:50:50
00:51:19
00:51:20
00:51:30
00:51:31
00:51:40
00:51:40

00:52:11
00:52:12
00:53:14

00:53:19

00:53:20



12 CORRIDA DO ATIRADOR

Relatério Geral - CAMINHANTE - Todos

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45

46
47

48
49
50
51
52

Relatoério emitido em 12/09/2022 as 00:08:41

Num.

223
190
154
173
220
222
209
215
165
182
184
197
198

194

193

163
227

160
214
191
178
172

Nome
MEYLA MONTEIRO IBRAHIM

OSVALDO ALMEIDA JR.

SERGIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA DA COSTA

LILIANE CRISTINA Q. JIMENEZ
MELISSA CURY DA COSTA
MARIZA REIKO YONAMINE
MARISA MARTINE SILVA

PAULO ROBERTO ROSSETTI
VANESSA ANDRADE

ANA MARIA MIGUEL MENDES
JOAO PAULO MENDES

WILLIAN DE SOUSA RODRIGUES

JOELMA DA SILVA FRANCA
ALINE VENANCIO MENEGASSO

MARIA IZABEL DO NASCIMENTO
ALMEIDA

ROSANGELA BOWKUNOWICZ

DANIELA PEREIRA SIZENANDO DE
OLIVEIRA

RAFAELA APARECIDA PEREIRA
CLEUZA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
ROBERTO CORREA DOS SANTOS
CARMEM PIRES

ISMENIA MITSUKO YOSHINAGA

YPS EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.
F 58
M 58
M 52
F 59
F a7

50
F 68
M 69
F 40
F 73
M 41
M 53
F 44
F 39
F 46
F 59
F 44
F 38
F 72
M 43
F 40
F 77

Faixa
F0099
MO0099
M0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
M0099
F0099
F0099
M0099
M0099
F0099

F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
MO0099
F0099
F0099

Cl.Fx.
22
10
11
23
24
25
26
12
27
28
13
14
29

30

31

32
33

34
35
15
36
37

Equipe
GOAL PERSONAL RUNNING
ACADEMUS

ACADEMUS
GOAL PERSONAL RUNNING
GOAL PERSONAL RUNNING
TRIFOLEGO
RAPHAEL
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS
WILLIANFORUM@GMAIL.COM

JOELMAFRANCA271078@GMA
IL.COM

ALINESPPRODUTOS@GMAIL.
COM

IZABEL_NAS@HOTMAIL.COM
ACADEMUS
AVULSO

AQUAFISIO
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS
ACADEMUS

WWW.YPSEVENTOS.COM.BR

Tempo
00:54:32
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:55:02
00:54:33
00:54:34
00:55:26
00:55:27
00:55:47
00:55:47
00:55:48
00:58:57
00:58:59

01:00:25
01:00:24

01:00:26
01:02:03

01:02:03
01:02:04
01:05:42
01:05:42
01:07:45

Pagina:

Liquido
00:54:05
00:54:12
00:54:17
00:54:19
00:54:33
00:54:34
00:54:56
00:55:12
00:55:47
00:55:47
00:55:48
00:58:05
00:58:07

00:59:44
00:59:45

00:59:47
01:01:12

01:01:13
01:01:13
01:04:47
01:04:48
01:07:02



